1 11.01.21 en / 335A
•	 According to IEC/EN 60255-1
•	 To monitor for battery systems (emergency power supply)
•	 Measuring rang DC 0.12 ... 1.2 V or 0.2 ... 2 V
•	 Goldplated contacts to switch low loads
•	 High overload possible
•	 With time delay 10 s
•	 LED indicators for operation and contact position

	 Set-up Procedure
Standard Types
Ordering example
Setting
M8571_b
A1
A2e
M
UB+
UB -
V VU1 U2
+ +
- -
UB
2
0,1 UB
BA 9054/331
BA 9054/332
M10023_a
A1
A2e
M
UB+
UB -
V VU1 U2
+ +
- -
UB
2
0,1 UB
UB
UB
UH
UH
+
-
4 11.01.21 en / 335A
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356